Position

PRINCIPAL Il - CCA-CUP

PRINCIPAL II- Charter

PRINCIPAL | - CHSA

PRINCIPAL- Ad. Ed.

Program Manager (EDay)

Program Supervisor (Ext. Day)

Program Assistant (Conf)(Chtr)

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

Department

Charter Administrative
Office

Charter Administrative
Office

Charter Administrative
Office

Charter Administrative
Office

Charter Administrative
Office

Charter Administrative
Office

Charter Administrative
Office

Total Wages

$132,038

$126,155

$106,370

$103,017

$73,959

$65,415

$48,500

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,502
$31,302
$26,888
$25,747
$27,041

$21,983

$21,609



