Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
PRINCIPAL II - CCA-CUP		El Dorado County Office of Education	Charter Administrative Office	\$132,038	\$31,502
PRINCIPAL II- Charter		El Dorado County Office of Education	Charter Administrative Office	\$126,155	\$31,302
PRINCIPAL I - CHSA		El Dorado County Office of Education	Charter Administrative Office	\$106,370	\$26,888
PRINCIPAL- Ad. Ed.		El Dorado County Office of Education	Charter Administrative Office	\$103,017	\$25,747
Program Manager (EDay)		El Dorado County Office of Education	Charter Administrative Office	\$73,959	\$27,041
Program Supervisor (Ext. Day)		El Dorado County Office of Education	Charter Administrative Office	\$65,415	\$21,983
Program Assistant (Conf)(Chtr)		El Dorado County Office of Education	Charter Administrative Office	\$48,500	\$21,609